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Sr. 

No. 

C Course No Title T/P Credit Contact 

hrs/ 

week 

Exam 

Duration in 

hrs 

Marks 

 

Internal External Total 

Core Course 

1 C PH04CFDN21 Molecular Nutrition - II T 4 4 3 30/10 70/28 100/40 

2 C PH04CFDN22 
Medical Nutrition 

Therapy - II 
T 4 4 3 30/10 70/28 100/40 

3 C PH04CFDN23 
Dissertation & Viva 

Voce* 
-- 

14 

 
21 - 

100 

 

250 

(150** 

+100***) 

350 

4 C PH04CFDN24 Seminar -- 2 4 - 50 - 50 

Viva Group 

5 C PH04CFDN25 
Comprehensive Viva 

Voce 
-- 1 2 - 25 - 25 

   Total  25 35 - 235 390 625 

 

*One contact hour per week per student 

**150 – Dissertation Evaluation 

***100 – Viva Voce 


